
Medallia Superbike
Season: 2022

4/8/2022 4/8/2022 4/22/2022 4/22/2022 5/20/2022 5/20/2022
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 9 Danilo Petrucci 104 0 0 25 25 25 0 13 16
2 11 Mathew Scholtz 100 4 4 20 20 20 0 20 20
3 1 Jake Gagne 91 13 9 0 16 0 25 25 25
4 45 Cameron Petersen 78 26 13 16 13 0 20 16 13
5 80 Hector Barbera 63 41 15 11 9 13 13 10 7
6 85 Jake Lewis 56 48 7 10 10 16 0 11 9
7 54 Richie Escalante 52 52 4 9 11 11 11 0 10
8 22 Ashton Yates 40 64 12 4 4 7 9 8 8
9 10 Travis Wyman 40 64 0 7 7 6 8 6 6

10 66 PJ Jacobsen 33 71 7 13 0 x x 9 11
11 25 David Anthony 30 74 3 8 5 0 7 5 5
12 69 Hayden Gillim 30 74 0 3 8 8 0 7 4
13 23 Corey Alexander 28 76 2 6 3 9 10 x x
14 33 Kyle Wyman 26 78 2 x x 10 16 x x
15 99 Geoff May 16 88 10 5 1 0 6 4 0
16 55 Michael Gilbert 13 91 3 0 6 5 0 0 2
17 16 Ezra Beaubier 11 93 2 2 2 4 0 0 3
18 88 Max Flinders 8 96 3 0 0 1 4 3 0
19 94 Danilo Lewis 6 98 2 0 0 2 3 0 1
20 41 Maximiliano Gerardo 5 99 1 0 0 0 5 0 0
21 96 Brandon Paasch 5 99 0 x x 3 0 2 0
22 17 Hunter Dunham 2 102 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
23 42 Jeremy Coffey 1 103 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 21 Nolan Lamkin 1 103 0 x x x x 1 0
25 62 Andy DiBrino 0 104 1 x x x x 0 0
26 92 Jason Waters 0 104 0 x x x x 0 x
27 93 Luie Zendejas 0 104 0 x x x x 0 x
28 95 Mathew Cunha 0 104 0 0 0 0 0 x x
29 31 Jeffrey Purk 0 104 0 0 0 x x x x
30 52 Sean Thomas 0 104 0 0 0 x x x x
31 27 Edgar Zaragoza 0 104 0 0 0 x x x x
32 72 Steven Shakespeare 0 104 0 0 0 x x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/8/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas
4/8/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas
4/22/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/22/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
5/20/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia
5/20/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia

MotoAmerica


